

Downtown Morehead City Inc. www.downtownmoreheadcity.com

Downtown Morehead City, Inc. Adopt a Block Application to Participate

Individual/Organization/Business Name:		
Primary Contact/Adopt a Block Captain:	Title:	
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:	Email Address:	
Number of Volunteers in Group:		
Block #/Street/Site Adoption (Beginning & Ending Point – Cross Streets):		
The undersigned agrees that all work will be done in accordance with Downtown Morehead City, Inc.'s (DMC, Inc.) Adopt-a-Block Program rules and regulations and will be subject to inspection and approval.		
Signature of Primary Contact/Adopt-a-Block Captain		Date
Signature of Downtown Morehead City, Inc. Represer	ntative	Date